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SAVSKI VENAC

Topdiderski venac, 1

DEGA PRIMLJENA PO KONKURSU ZA 202212023. GODINU

"SAVSKI VENAC" JASLE

RB PREZIME, IME RODITELJA, IME DATUM RODJENJA VRTIC

1 LEKC (TVANA) MrNA 20.08.2021. "Kraljica Marija"

2 cvrJouc (MTRJANA) Nr KOLA 17.08.2020. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

3 ZDRAVKOVTC GAMARA) LUKA 28.07.2020. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

4 BERtc (JELENA) KATERT NA 22.07.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

ConrC (JovANA) DUSAN 03.03.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

b sAVc (VLADTMTR) SIMON 28.09.2021. "Andelak"

7 PAVLOVTC (DANTJELA) SOFTJA 28.10.2020. "Carica Milica"

8 JAKOVLJEVTC (DANTCA) NATALTJA 04.05.2021. "Andelak"

I DESPOTOVTc (BOJAN) KONSTANTTN 29.06.2021. "Kralja Petra l"

10 rLrc (BoJAN)SRNA 26.08.2021. "Pdelica"

11 LAZAREVIC (NEMANJA) STEFAN 13.05.2021. "Grofica Olga"

12 PAPrc (BTLJANA) VUK 14.02.2020. "Sveta Petka"

13 MRKAJTc (LJU B|CA) N EVENA 15.07.2020. "Kraljica Marija"

14 ZrvrouC (JovANA) JANA 29.05.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

15 PEJrc (MARKO) ANDELTJA 03.09.2021. "Sveta Petka"

16 GACESA (ALEKSANDRA) STEFAN 05.03.2021. "Sveta Petka"

17 sTANrMr ROUC (SANDRA) rLrJA 13.08.2021. "Carica Milica"

18 ZvrouC (JELENA) DUSAN 03.07.2021. "Sveta Petka"

19 VASTLJEVC (BOSKO) NADA 04.03.2021. "Carica Milica"

20 NOVOSEL (Mr NA) ALEKSANDRA 08.06.2021. "Carica Milica"

21 ct KoTA (ZDRAVKO) VASI L|JA 16.08.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

22 vuJKovrc (ALEKSANDAR) NATASA 12.04.2021. "Andelak"

23 SToJAKOVTC (BTLJANA) DURDA 15.11.2021. "Kraljica Marija"

24 BOzc (STEFANTJA) DANTCA 12.04.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

25 JOKS| MOV|c (rVnrun) ANDELA 04.12.2021. "Sveta Petka"

to VUKELIC (SANJA) STEFAN 19.06.2021. "Sveta Petka"

27 MARI NKOV (VLADT Mr R) VUK 23j2.2021. "Andelak"

28 DEJANOUC (NEDA) LUKA 27.07.2021. "Andelak"

29 vtLrMoNovrc MsNJA) NADA 18"11.2021. Kraljica Marija"



30

31

voJrNouc (SANDRA) LUKA 08.09.2021',. "Andelak"

vucKovc (lvAN)JovAN 04.10.2021. "Andelak"

32 NOVAKOVIC 1;OVnNn) VASJA 16.06.2021. "Kralja Petra l"

33 JANKOVIC (AN9ELA) DUSAN 14.07.2021. "Sveta Petka"

34 Mr LrcEvrc (ALEKSANDAR) STEFAN 08.06.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

35 cLrBErc (DAVID) ANDREA 28.06.2021. "AnCIelak"

JO PRODANOVTC (MAJA) MILA 30.03.2021. "Sveta Petka"

37 MTLUNOUC (ANA)SAVA 03.12.2021. lja Petra l"

38 zu3tc (DUNJA) MIHAJLO 02.10.2021. 'Andelak"

39 MTLOSAVLJEVIC (JELENA ) ANDREJ 13.10.2021. 'Andelak"

40 Tosrc (MARIJA) PETAR 24.09.2021. "Peelica"

41 sroJKovlc (BoRls) vUKAN 20.11.2021. "Pdelica"

42 Cor-tC (sRErEN) DASA 13.04.2021. "Princeza Olivera"

43 Mt RJANTc (DANIJELA) SOFIJA 17.10.2021. "Pdelica"

44 PETKOUo (MlLlCA) MIHAJ LO 20.05.2021. "Kralja Petra l"

45 POPOVTC (MlLICA) UNA 23.06.2020. "Grofica Olga"

46 zEcEVc (MARIJANA) KSENIJA 10.06.2021. "Sveta Petka"

47 NrKOLrc (JELENA)SONJA 11.09.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

48 NrKOLrc (JELENA) EMILIJA 11.09.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

49 vuKc (JOVANA) vUK 15.05.2021. "Andelak"

50 vuKrc (JovANA) UROs 15.05.2021. "Andelak"

51 sTAJrc (BOJANA) IVA 14.02.2020. "Carica Milica"

52 JERAJ (MAJA) SIMON 28.01.2021. "Grofica Olga"

53 PETROUc (NATASA) ANJA 06.03.2020. "Kralja Petra I"

54 DU Rrcrc (ALEKSANDRA) Ml NA 19.11.2020. "Princeza Olivera"

55 MARTAC (NEVENA) ALEKSEJ 23.06.2021. "Kralja Petra l"

56 RADTVOJEVTc (Ml LJANA) MILA 23.10.2021. "Princeza Olivera"

57 stMrc (oLrvERA) TEODOR 05.10.2021. "Grofica Olga"

58 Surn (rvAN) NEDA 02.07.2021. "Sveta Petka"

59 BAT|Nrc (NEDA)JOVAN 28.04.2020. "Kraljica Jelena An2ujska"

60 DECOV (ANA) SOFIJA 10.07.2021. "Kralja Petra l"

61 TRKULJA (MAJA) VID 27.07.2021. "Grofica Olga"

62 AVRAMOVTC lUnnXOl ALEKSA 18.02.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

63 KANTAR (JOVAN) VASILIJ E 19.10.2021. "Andelak"

64 vELrcKOVrc rymOnN) JAKOV 16.12.2020. "Sveta Petka"

65 vuLouc (BoJANA) VUK 19.04.2021. "Princeza Olivera"

66 MEH EMDBEGOUC (ZLATKO) VANJA 26.02.2021. "Grofica Olga"

67 MTLADINOVTc (MrLICA) PETRA 16.01.2020. "Kralja Petra l"

68 MrLETrc (NTKOLA) TSTDORA 18.11.2020. "Carica Milica"

69 BU KOVcrc (JOVAN lG) ANDREA 17.11.2020. "Kraljica Marija"

70 GTGOVC (JADRAN KA) TEODORA 23.01.2021. "Grofica Olga"

71 JMtc (GORAN) LAZAR 19.03.2021. "Peelica"

72 vuKosAVLJEVc (TVANA) JUG 21.06.2021. "Kralja Petra l"

73 ILIC ULADICA) KONSTANTI N 12.11.2020. "Andelak"
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JO PRODANOVTC (MAJA) MILA 30.03.2021. "Sveta Petka"

37 MTLUNOVTC (ANA) SAVA 03.12.2021. Kralja Petra l"

38 zuBtc (DUNJA) MTHAJLO 02.10.2021. "AnC[elak"

39 MTLOSAVLJEUc (JELENA ) ANDREJ 13.10.2021. "Andelak"

40 Tosrc (MARIJA) PETAR 24.09.2021. "PCelica"

41 sroJKouc (BoRls) vUKAN 20.11.2021. "PCelica"

42 ColrC (sRErEN) DASA 13.04.2021. "Princeza Olivera"

43 MtRJANTc (DANTJELA) SOFTJA 17.10.2021. "Pdelica"

44 PETKOVC (MrL|CA) MTHAJLO 20.05.2021. "Kralja Petra l"

45 POPOUC (MlLlCA) UNA 23.06.2020. "Grofica Olga"

46 zEeEVrc (MARIJANA) KSENIJA 10.06.2021. "Sveta Petka"

47 NrKOLrc (JELENA)SONJA 11.09.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

48 NrKOLrc (JELENA) EMTLIJA 11.09.2021. "Kraljica Jelena An2ujska"

49 vuKc (JovANA) VUK 15.05.2021. "Andelak"

50 vuKc (JovANA) UROS 15.05.2021. "Andelak"

51 sTAJrc (BOJANA) rVA 14.02.2020. "Carica Milica"

52 JERAJ (MAJA) SIMON 28.01.2021. "Grofica Olga"

53 PETROVC (NATASA) ANJA 06.03.2020. "Kralja Petra l"

54 DURrcrc (ALEKSANDRA) MINA 19.11.2020. "Princeza Olivera"

55 MARTAC (NEVENA) ALEKSEJ 23.06.2021. "Kralja Petra l"

56 RADTVOJEVIC (Ml LJANA) MILA 23.10.2021 "Princeza Olivera"

57 srMrc (oLrvERA) TEODOR 05.10.2021 Olga"

58 Suxn (rvAN) NEDA 02.07.2021. "Sveta Petka"

59 BAT|Nrc (NEDA) JOVAN 28.04.2020. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

60 DEoOV (ANA) SOFTJA 10.07.2021. "Kralja Petra l"

61 TRKULJA (MAJA)VID 27.07.2021. "Grofica Olga"

62 AVRAMOVTC (n/nnrO) ALEKSA 18.02.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

63 KANTAR (JOVAN) VAS| LrJE 19.10.2021. "Andelak"

64 vELtcKOVc ryLADAN) JAKOV 16.12.2020. "Sveta Petka"

65 vuLovrc (BoJANA) vuK 19.04.2021. "Princeza Olivera"

oo MEH EMDBEGOUo (ZLATKO) VANJA 26.02.2021. "Grofica Olga"

67 MTLAD|NOVTc (MrLrCA) PETRA 16.01.2020. "Kralja Petra l"

68 MrLErc (NTKOLA) TSTDORA 18.11.2020. "Carica Milica"

69 BUKOVCTC (JOVAN KA) AN DREA 17.11.2020. "Kraljica Marija"

70 GTGOUc (JADRANKA) TEODORA 23.01.2021. "Grofica Olga"

71 JMtc (GORAN)LAZAR 19.03.2021. "P6elica"

72 vuKoSAVLJEVc (TVANA) JUG 21.06.2021. lja Petra l"

73 rLrc uLADrcA) KONSTANTT N 12"11.2020. 'Andelak"

74 SAVATTJEVTC (MARTJA) SARA 22.02.2020. "Andelak"



*ia*-
LAJrc (HANA) AIDA 18.10.2020. "Sveta Petka" ;

to ALEKSOVSKI (J ELENA) TEODORA 30.04.2021. Andelak"

77 MtLrcEVrc (lvANA) MILENA 17.08.2021 Andelak"

78 PANTELTc (NATASA) UGLJESA 27.05.2021

79 Rozrc (MARINA) KRUNA 28.10.2020. "Kralja Petra l"

BO KRN ETA (SLAVICA) ILIJANA 02.06.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

81 TANJEUo (MILANA) NEMANJA 04.08.2021. "Sveta Petka"

82 RrsrcEvlc (SONJA) EMA 12.05.2020. "Sveta Petka"

B3 ATANASOVSKI (NEVENA) MASA 03.11.2021. "Sveta Petka"

B4 ARSrc (lvANA) ISKRA 15.05.2020. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

B5 MTLUTINOVIC (ANASTAZIJA) LUKA 19.03.2020. "Andelak"

86 PANDzrc (TAMARA) LENA 05.06.2021. "P6elica"

87 MTTROUC (SRDAN) ZAHARIJ E 16.03.2020. "Kralja Petra l"

88 JOVAKARIC (ANA) NORA 19.10.2021. "Princeza Olivera"

89 LJUsrc (MlLos) JAKOV 28.05.2021. "Sveta Petka"

90 NrKOLrc (NINA) FILIP 12.08.2021. "Kraljica Marija"

91 DURASTNOVIC (NINA) MASA 29.10.2021. "Sveta Petka"

92 MTLOSAVLJEVIC (MIONA) MATEA 07.05.2021. "Sveta Petka"

93 MTRKOV (MILANA) HANA 22.07.2021. "Kraljica Marija"

94 VLAHOVTC (MARKO)SASA 16.11.2021. "Sveta Petka"

95 ASIK (KATARINA) LARA 04.08.2020. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

96 KRPrc (LJUBODRAG) NIKOLA 22.01.2020. "Andelak"

97 Mrrc (GoRDANA) MIHAJLO 13.04.2021. "Sveta Petka"

98 TOKANOVTC (ANA) VESNA 03.06.2021. Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

99 SruuC (SANJA) MARINA 09.02.2021. "Sveta Petka"

100 MERDOUC (MARTINA) DANILO 04.10.2020. "Sveta Petka"

101 ROGANOVIc 1l rlerun) vASl LIJE 17.04.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

102 Ruzrcrc (sLoBoDAN ) SRNA 27.10.2020. "Sveta Petka"

103 ZvnuovtC (MARIJA) vUKAN 01.05.2020. "Kralja Petra l"

104 BRANKOUC (Ml LJAN) H ELENA 02.05.2021. "Princeza Olivera"

105 JOVOUC (MILJANA) MAKSIM 18.08.2020. "Carica Milica"

106 KRTVOKAPTC lnrunl DURDA 13.10.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

107 KERKEZ (DRAGAN) STEFAN 26.05.2020. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

108 Zrvxovt0 (ANA) ANASTASIJA 24.04.2020. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

109 STAMENKOVC UANJA) LAURA 28.05.2020. "Andelak"

110 MrLEsrc (OLIVERA) USNJA 05.01.2021. "Princeza Olivera"

111 Mr Nrc (DUSANKA) ALEKSEJ 24.01.2020. "Sveta Petka"

112 LALOUo (PREDRAG) LUKA 11.05.2021 "Sveta Petka"

113 BASTA (SANJA) STEFAN 23.03.2021 "PCelica"

114 STOREBRA (DARA) MARIJANA 29.08.2020. "Kralja Petra l"

115 RADENKOVTc 1Snsn1 PETAR 27.08.2020. "PCelica"

116 MTLOVANOVC (MARINA ) NIKOLAJ 29.09.2021. "Kraljica Marija"

117 PETROVC (MARKO) MASA 27.08.2020. "Sveta Petka"

T,rrcrl,tnf /irapt ta\ trt\/t 06 11.2020 "Kralia Petra l"

'PCelica"

o
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99

100

_ 19r

\SrK (I(ATARINA) LAr<A

(RPlc (LJUBODRAG) NIKOLA

r\4rTlc (GORDANA) MIHAJLO

TOTGNOVIc (ANA) VESNA

SrultC (SANJA) MARINA

r,,lrnnovtc (MARTINA) DANILO

22.01.2020. "Andelak"

13.04.2021. "Sveta Petka"

03.06.2021.

09.02.2021.

"Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

"Sveta Petka"

"Sveta Petka"04.10.2020.

ROGANOVIc (.1 Eleun) vASl LIJ E

RUztclc (sLoBoDAN ) SRNA

ZvnuovtC (MARIJA) vUKAN

I nnaruxovtc (MILJAN) HELENA

17.04.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

27.10.2020. "Sveta Petka"
lvz

01.05.2020. "Kralja Petra l"

02.05.2021. "Princeza Olivera"
104

105 rovovl6 (MILJANA) MAKSIM 18.08.2020. "Carica Milica"

KRrvot<APlc (nNn) DURDA

KERKEZ (DRAGAN) STEFAN

ZrvrovtC (ANA) ANASTASIJA

i CrA UTUKOVI. TVRruLA) LAURA

13.10.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

i

i

i

106
26.05.2020. "Kraliica Jelena AnZuiska"

107

108

109

110

24.04.2020. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

28.05.2020. "Anilelak"

r\irri ESIC (OLIVERA) VISNJA 05.01.2021. "Princeza Olivera"

"Sveta Petka"
MrNrc (DUSANKA) ALEKSEJ

r aI ovIC (PREDRAG) LUIG

24.01.2020.
111

11.05.2021. "Sveta Petka"
112

BASTA (SANJA) STEFAN

STOREBRA (DARA) MARIJANA

;antrNKovrcCASA) PETAR

23.03.2021. "Peelica"
113

29.08.2020. "Kralja Petra l"
114

27.08.2020. "PCelica"
115

r\/ilt ovANOVc (MARINA ) NIKoLAJ 29.09.2021. "Kraliica Mariia"
116

pernovrc (MARKo) MASA 27.08.2020. "Sveta Petka"
117

TTVTOVIC (MARIJA) EMA 06.11.2020. "Kralja Petra l"
118

KLANDER (lGoR) vlKToR 09.12.2020. "Carlca Milica"
119



120 TUVIC (ANDREA) rnnn 13.05.2021" "Sveta Petka"

121 MtSLJENOVIC (UROs) MAJA 19.11.2021.

122 LrJEsEVlc (BORIS) PAVLE 22.06.2020. "Sveta Petka"

123 PAVLOUC NERICA) TEODORA 21,05.2021. Andelak"

124 SoFRENOVIC (ANA) VIDAK 05.08.2020. "Carica Milica"

125 sTrKc (JELENA) SARA 27.11.2020. "Carica Milica"

126 Mr Rrc (GORICA) ALEKSANDRA 16.05.2021. "Kraljica Marija"

127 PETKOUC (PETAR)DAMJAN 17.07.2020 "Sveta Petka"

128 oLARE (DUslCA) MIJAT 21.10.2021 'Andelak"

129 BARAJEUo (TIJANA) Vl KTOR 04.12.2020. "Carica Milica"

130 vASr LJEVIC (MAJA) ALEKSA 19.04.2021. rofica Olga"

131 LAZAREVIo (TIJANA) LANA 12.05.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

132 JOVrclc (BILJANA) LUKA 05.03.2021. "Kraljica Marija"

133 CuzovtC (JESENA) PETAR 12.04.2021. "Princeza Olivera"

134 LUKrc (MARIJA) SOFIJA 28.12.2020. "Carica Milica"

135 DUKc (SONJA)OORDE 27.06.2021. "Kralja Petra l"

136 BRKOVC (BI LJANA) ALEKSANDAR 22.10.2021. "Princeza Olivera"

137 BUNctc (VANA)SRNA 14.10.2020. "Sveta Petka"

tco JANJTC (SANJA) STASA 23.05.2021. "Andelak"

139 AcrMOVC (MARIJA) NEMANJA 11.06.2021. "Kralja Petra l"

140 JARrc (MlLlcA) NIKOLA 04.08.2021. "Kralja Petra l"

141 KLJAJTc (SUZANA) TRI FU N 26.07.2021. "Grofica Olga"

142 BUGARSKI (TANJA) VELJKO 18.02.2021. "Sveta Petka"

143 ALEKSIC (DAN lJ ELA) MILA 11.06.2020. "Sveta Petka"

144 KOMATTNA (MlLOs) ELA 04.10.2021. "Pdelica"

145 TADrc (SANJA) VUK 16.07.2020. "Pdelica"

146 TADrc (SANJA) VOJIN 16.07.2020. "Pdelica"

147 MRDAKOVIo lSrnrUrnA) ISKRA 31.01.2021. "Andelak"

148 NTKODTJEVIC (MARIJA -LUNA) LAZAR 03.02.2021. "Carica Milica"

149 GORANOVIC (OOnse) I Rl NA 10.08.2021. "Sveta Petka"

150 KRSTTC (IVAN ) VALENTINA 06.07.2021. "Sveta Petka"

151 POPOVTC (DRAGAN) UROs 27.03.2020. "Carica Milica"

152 soTrRovc (DRAGANA) ALEKSIJA 05.07.2021. "Carica Milica"

153 KSrc (MARIJA) MATIJA 29.07.2020. "Carica Milica"

154 BRANKOUc (NEMANJA) DAVID 11.07.2021. "Carica Milica"

155 NEDrc (SLOBODAN) MATEJA 01.06.2021. "Carica Milica"

156 GRUJTc (NEMANJA) SOFIJA 14.08.2020. "Sveta Petka"

157 Rrsrc (MlLos) ISKRA 21.03.2021. "Carica Milica" i

158 Bozrc (sREcKO) KRUNA 18.04.2021. "Sveta Petka"

159 PETKOVTC (DRAGAN) KRUNA 15.02.2021 "Kralja Petra l"

160 BOGDANOVIC (IVANA) VUKsA 15.07.2021 "Grofica Olga"

161 RADAN (STEFAN) PETAR 03.06.2021. "Carica Milica"

162 PETRONIJEUc (MARIJA) KSENIJA 04.11.2021. "Kralja Petra l"

raorA /crEEANt\ Etnranalrl o nA ?02 "SvetA Petka"4 Dq



142

143

144

4 Ar,

(TANJA)VELJKO 18,02.2021. "Sveta PeIKa

ALEKSIC (DANIJEtA) MILA

KOMATINA (MlLOs) ELA

TADIC (SANJA) vuK

TADIC (SANJA) VoJIN

r rDn a rn\/td ISTAMFNA) ISKRA

11.06.2020. Petka"

04.10.2021. "Pdelica"

16.07.2020. "PCelica"

"PCelica"
, 146

147

16.07.2020.

31.01.2021. "Andelak"

Nixootuevl6 (MARIJA -LUNA) LAzAR

GoRANOVIo toonoe) IRINA

03.02.2021. "Carica Milica"
148

10.08.2021. "Sveta Petka"
149

KRSTIC (lvAN ) VALENTINA

popovrc (DRAGAN) uRos

,sorr novtc ( DRAGANA) ALEKSIJA

06.07.2021. "Sveta Petka"
150

27.03.2020. "Carica Milica"
151

05.07 .2021. "Carica Milica"
152

Krslc (MARIJA) MATIJA

BRANKOVIC (NEMANJA) DAVID

29.07.2020. "Carica Milica"
153

11.07.2021. "Carica Milica"
154 €

NEDIo (sLoBoDAN) MATEJA

GRUJIc (NEMANJA) SoFIJA

Rrsnc (MlLOs) lsKM

BOzc (sREcKo) KRUNA

PtrTKOVIC (DRAGAN) KRUNA

01.06,2021. "Carica Milica"
155

14.08.2020. "Sveta Petka"
156

21.03.2021. "Carica Milica" i

157
"Sveta Petka"18.04.2021.

158
15.02,2021. "Kralja Petra l"

159

p,c,cnnuovlc (IVANA) VU KSA 15.07 .2021. "Grofica Olga"
160

RADAN (STEFAN) PETAR

PFrRoNlJEVlc (MARIJA) KSENIJA

03.06.2021. "Carica Milica"
161

04.11.2021. "Kralja Petra l"
162

TASIC (STEFAN) BoGDAN

DOKOMe (ANA) VUK

19.06.2021.

27.06.2021.

"Sveta Petka"

"Sveta Petka"
. 163

, 164



165

166

167

168

169

170

171

MrLrc (vERrcA) JOVAN 24.02.2021. "Grofica Olga"

ANTrc (GORAN) SARA 09.08.2021. "Carica Milica"

MTHAJLOUC (RAJKA) LANA 31.10.2020. "Sveta Petka"

l(ALrNrc (rsrDoRA) NADA 14.05.2021 "Kralja Petra l"

MTLEKo (ANDELA ) TADIJA 06.09.2021 "Grofica Olga"

srosrc (DANtELA) MATEJ 20.10.2021. "Peelica"

LUKc (BRANISLAV) JULIA 13.09.2021. "Grofica Olga"

172 zEKtc (DRAGANA) SOFIJA 16.05.2020. "Peelica"

173 POPOUC (MlLICA) LAZAR 23.06.2020. "Grofica Olga"

174 PUZOUc (JELENA)OGNJEN 27.07.2021. Kraljica Marija"

175 MrJrc (ANDREA) OLIVIA 20.02.2021. "Grofica Olga"

176 MtLENKOVTC (rVnru) ANDELA 25.08.2021. "Carica Milica"

177 PEJcrc (TTJANA) EMILIJA 07.06.2020. Olga"

178 DUKANAC (ANDELA ) JANA 18.05.2020. "Princeza Olivera"

179 srANrcrc (MtLlcA) LUKA 12.10.2020. "Andelak"

180 MAsrc ryESNA) AURORA 24.06.2021. "Kralja Petra l"

181 ZtvnNovrC (MtLtcA) ELENA 11.07.2020. "Grofica Olga"

182 KRESOVTo (SrNtsA) VIKTOR 26.04.2021. "Andelak"

183 TODOROVTC lRnnURttA) ALEKSA 16.11.2020. "Carica Milica"

184 TOMOVTo (TTJANA) BOGDAN 14.07.2021. "Sveta Petka"

185 voJrNouc (JovANA) soFlJA 16.07.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

186 BATLOUC (TAMARA) DUNJA 12.02.2021. "Grofica Olga"

187 PUSTCA (ROMANA) ANDELA 16.10.2021. "Grofica Olga"

188 POPOUo (FrLrP) VUKsA 30.12.2020. "Kralja Petra l"

189 vuJrNovrc (NrKoLrNA) LAZAR 23.07.2020. "P6elica"

190 GNJATOUo (JOVANA) JANA 13.09.2021. "Carica Milica"

191 MrLETrc (BORIS) rSKRA 18.11.2021. "Princeza Olivera" t

192 PAUNOVTc (BRANTSLAV) DTMTTRIJE 17.10.2020. "Carica Milica"

193 oDAHOVSKI (KATARI NA) lRl NA 26.02.2021. "Kralja Petra l"

194 NOVAKOUc (KATART NA) OGNJEN 05.01.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

195 ROBOUC (NIKOLA) LUKA 13.05.2021 "Kraljica Marija"

196 RACrc (JOVANA)ANDREA 03.03.2021 "Carica Milica"

197 PAPrc (ZORTCA) TADEJ 13.09.2020 "Andelak"

198 MARTNOV (TAMARA) SOF|A 16.04.2021. "Sveta Petka"

199 LMtc (ALEKSAN DRA) EM r Lr JA 16.03.2020. "Peelica"

200 SToJANOVTc (NENAD) STRAHT NJA 16.09.2020. "Carica Milica"

201 NASTASOVTc (STEFAN) MATEJA 23.11.2020. "Kralja Petra l"

202 SKAKAVAC (VLADIMIR) LANA 25.05.2021. "Sveta Petka"

203 POPOVC (SONJA) ILIJA 25.09.2020. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"



182 KRESOV|c (Sl N lsA) Vl KTOR 26.04.2021. 'Andelak"

183 TODOROVIC lnOnUnNA) ALEKSA 16.11.2020. "Carica Milica"

184 TOMOVIC (TIJANA) BOGDAN 14.07.2021. "Sveta Petka"

185 voJr Novtc (JovANA) SOFIJA 16.07.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

186 BATLOVIC (TAMARA) DUNJA 12.02.2021. "Grofica Olga"

187 PUSICA (ROMANA) ANDELA 16.10.2021. "Grofica Olga"

1BB POPOUC (FlLlP) VUKsA 30.12.2020. "Kralja Petra l"

189 vuJr Novc (N lKoLl NA) LAZAR 23.07.2020. "Pdelica"

190 GNJATOVIC (JOVANA) JANA 13.09.2021. "Carica Milica"

191 MrLErc (BoRls) ISKRA 18.11.2021. "Princeza Olivera"

192 PAUNOVTc (BRANISLAV) DIMITRIJE 17.10.2020. Milica"

193 oDAHOVSKI (KATARINA) IRINA 26.02.2021. "Kralja Petra l"

194

195

NOVAKOMC (KATARINA) OGNJ EN 05.01.2021. "Kraljica Jelena AnZujska"

ROBOUC (NIKOLA) LUKA 13.05.2021. "Kraljica Marija"

196 RACrc (JOVANA) ANDREA 03.03.2021. "Carica Milica"

197 PAPrc (ZORICA) TADEJ 13.09.2020. "Andelak"

198 MARTNOV (TAMARA) SOFIA 16.04.2021. "Sveta Petka"

199 Lpatc (ALEKSANDRA) EM I Ll JA 16.03.2020. "PCelica"

200 sToJANOVIc (NENAD) STRAHINJA 16.09.2020. "Carica Milica"

201 NASTASOVIC (STEFAN) MATEJA 23.11.2020. "Kralja Petra l"

202 SKAKAVAC (VLADIMIR) LANA 25.05.2021. "Sveta Petka"

203 POPOVTc (SONJA) ILIJA 25.09.2020. Kraljica Jelena An2ujska"
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